SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS

Made in Canada

true
15/06/2024
2:52:19 pm

BRC Club Shoot
Series 1
500 yards

BRC T4 [-58]
AU-500y

Group: 119.6 mm
(114.8w x 112.2h)

(F)
Shooter
Phil Mahon [m11]

58.3

FINAL
v: 1978, sd: 9.5
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fps score
1988 X

1997
1970
1988
1978
1969
1968
1973
1970
1973
1995
1944 (4)
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SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS

Made in Canada

true
15/06/2024
3:45:02 pm

BRC Club Shoot
Series 1
500 yards

BRC T4 [-58]
AU-500y

Group: 171.8 mm
(167.4w x 79.2h)

N\

(F)
Shooter
Phil Mahon [m11]

58.2

FINAL
v: 1988, sd: 14.4
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fps score
1973 6

1968
2013
1996
1986
1987
1975
2010
1996
1980
1988 (5)
2044 (5)
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